Prairie View Academy

2016-17 Baseball Schedule

Date

Tuesday 2-14-17
Tuesday 2-21-17
Thursday 2-23-17
Friday 2-24-17
Saturday 2-25-17
Tuesday 2-28-17
Thursday 3-2-17
Saturday 3-4-17
Tuesday 3-7-17
Thursday 3-9-17
Friday 3-10-17
Tuesday 3-14-17
Friday 3-17-17
Saturday 3-18-17
Tuesday 3-21-17
Friday 3- 24-17
Tuesday 3-28-17
Friday 3-31-17
Tuesday 4-4-17
Friday 4-7-17
Monday 4-10-17
Thursday 4-13-17

Time

4:00/6:00
5:00
3:30
7:30
TBA
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
1:00/3:00

4:00/6:00

4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
1:00

4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00

*Senior Night will be 4-10-17

**District games

Location

Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Away

Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Teams

JVIV

< < <

JVIV
JVIV
V/DH

JVIV

JVIV
V- DH

JVIV
V-DH
JVIV
V-DH
JVIV
V- DH
JVIV
V-DH

Opponent

Franklin
Riverfield

UCA Tournament
UCA Tournament
UCA Tournament
Brairfield
Brairfield

Cenla

Open

Franklin

Open
Glenbrook**
Glenbrook**
Riverfield
Tallulah**
Tallulah**
Claiborne**
Claiborne**

River Oaks™*
River Oaks**
UCA**

UCA**



