

Prairie View Academy 2016-17 Baseball Schedule

Date	Time	Location	Teams	Opponent
Tuesday 2-14-17	4:00/6:00	Home	JV/V	Franklin
Tuesday 2-21-17	5:00	Home	V	Riverfield
Thursday 2-23-17	3:30	Away	V	UCA Tournament
Friday 2-24-17	7:30	Away	V	UCA Tournament
Saturday 2-25-17	TBA	Away	V	UCA Tournament
Tuesday 2-28-17	4:00/6:00	Home	JV/V	Brairfield
Thursday 3-2-17	4:00/6:00	Away	JV/V	Brairfield
Saturday 3-4-17	1:00/3:00	Home	V/DH	Cenla
Tuesday 3-7-17				Open
Thursday 3-9-17	4:00/6:00	Away	JV/V	Franklin
Friday 3-10-17				Open
Tuesday 3-14-17	4:00/6:00	Away	JV/V	Glenbrook**
Friday 3-17-17	4:00/6:00	Home	V- DH	Glenbrook**
Saturday 3-18-17	1:00	Away	V	Riverfield
Tuesday 3-21-17	4:00/6:00	Away	JV/V	Tallulah**
Friday 3- 24-17	4:00/6:00	Home	V-DH	Tallulah**
Tuesday 3-28-17	4:00/6:00	Home	JV/V -	Claiborne**
Friday 3-31-17	4:00/6:00	Away	V-DH	Claiborne**
Tuesday 4-4-17	4:00/6:00	Home	JV/V	River Oaks**
Friday 4-7-17	4:00/6:00	Away	V- DH	River Oaks**
Monday 4-10-17	4:00/6:00	Home	JV/V	UCA**
Thursday 4-13-17	4:00/6:00	Away	V-DH	UCA**

^{*}Senior Night will be 4-10-17

^{**}District games